
 

 

Academic Calendar for the session 2016-17 

Commencement of Class: 1
st

 week of July 
 

 

**Observation Day: Independence Day (15.08.16), Gandhi Birthday (02.10.16), Swami 

Vivekananda Birthday (12.01.17), Republic Day (26.01.17), Rabindranath Tagore Birthday 

(09.05.17) 

Month 
No. of 

Holidays 
Particulars of Holidays 

No. of days available 

for holding the class 

July’ 16 7 
Sunday (03.07.16), Rathayatra (06.07.16), Id-Ul-Fitr 

(07.07.16),  Sunday (10.07.16),  Sunday (17.07.16),  

Sunday (24.07.16),  Sunday (31.07.16) 
24 

August’ 16 5 
Sunday (07.08.16),  Sunday (14.08.16),  Sunday 

(07.08.16), Janmastami (25.08.16), Sunday (28.08.16) 26 

September’ 16 7 
Sunday (04.09.16),  Sunday (11.09.16), Id-Uz-Zoha 

(13.09.16),  Biswakarma Puja (17.09.16), Sunday 

(18.09.16),  Sunday (25.09.16), Mahalaya (30.09.16) 
23 

October’ 16 15 
Sunday (02.10.16), Sunday (09.10.16), Puja Vacation 

Including Muharram (07.10.16 to 16.10.16,  Sunday 

(16.10.16),  Sunday (23.10.16), Sunday (30.10.16) 
16 

November’ 16 6 
Bhatridwitya (01.11.16),  Sunday (06.11.16),  Sunday 

(13.11.16), Guru Nanak’s Birthday (14.11.16),  Sunday 

(20.11.16),  Sunday (27.11.16) 
24 

December’ 16 6 
Sunday (04.12.16),  Sunday (11.12.16), 

Fathehadoazdaham (12.12.16),  Sunday (18.12.16),  X-

mas (25.12.16), Year End (31.12.16) 
25 

January’ 17 8 

New year’s Day (01.01.17),  Sunday (08.01.17), Pous 

Sankranti (14.01.17),   Sunday (15.01.17),  Sunday 

(22.01.17),  Netaji’s Birthday (23.01.17), Republic Day 

(26.01.17),  Sunday (29.01.17) 

23 

February’ 17 5 
Sunday (05.02.17),  Sunday (12.02.17),  Sunday 

(19.02.17), Shivaratri (25.02.17),  Sunday (26.02.17) 23 

March’ 17 5 
Sunday (05.03.17),  Sunday (12.03.17), Holi (13.03.17),  

Sunday (19.03.17),  Sunday (26.03.17) 26 

April’ 17 7 
Sunday (02.04.17),  Sunday (09.04.17), Good Friday 

(14.04.17),  Bengali New Year (15.04.17),  Sunday 

(16.04.17),  Sunday (23.04.17),  Sunday (30.04.17) 
23 

May’ 17 5 
May Day (01.05.17),  Sunday (07.05.17),  Sunday 

(14.05.17),   Sunday (21.05.17),   Sunday (28.05.17), 26 

June’ 17 4 
Sunday (04.06.17),   Sunday (11.06.17),   Sunday 

(18.06.17),   Sunday (25.06.17), 26 

Total Holiday 80 Total Working Day 285 


